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
SS Viking appliances, 2nd living w/ fireplace & French doors 
to pvt patio, oversized master suite up w/ his & her walk-in 
closets, 2 BRs on main level, 2 addtl BRs down & cedar wine 
cellar. Direct entry 2 car garage.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-377154

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH HOME FOR SALE 
OR FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Shah Noorvash 310.709.7424

3+2
2103 HOLMBY AVE

$2,250,000 SPANISH

Beautiful Spanish home on one of the most charming 
Westside's streets. Wonderful front courtyard w/waterfall. 
House with center hall plan, large step-down living room 
feat. crown moldings & fp. Huge master br w/beamed ceiling 
opens to a courtyard, covered patio & a grassy yard. Newer 
master bath. 3 other brs & 2 baths, which one bedroom may 
be used as a maid's rm. Kitchen w/granite countertops & 
cozy breakfast area off of kitchen. Basement converted to a 
game rm, wine storage, & loads of storage

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-373148

CHARM IN THE CITY! WEST LA/
CENTURY CITY HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Christin Moses 310-489-5530

2+2
2069 PROSSER AVE

$1,680,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming Traditional on quiet tree-lined street in desirable 
Westwood-Century City.  Freshly painted w/ new wood 
flooring. Living room w/ FP opens to beautiful secret garden 
with mature trees.  Formal dining room.  White kitchen w/
breakfast nook and laundry room. Two bedrooms with built-
ins and generous closets.  Family room w/ FP and closet 
could double for 3rd BR.  Coveted Westwood Charter School 
district. Century City mall, Beverly Hills and UCLA are all 
close.  Enjoy suburbia at its finest!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

EXQUISITE HOME IN WESTWOOD

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Heather Klein 310-415-8553

5+5.5
2001 CAMDEN AVE

$12,000 1sty-SPANISH

Magnificently designed 1-story Spanish home on a 10,000 
SF corner lot in prime Westwood. Close to shopping, dining, 
Westwood Charter School, and freeway access. Enter home 
through a tranquil gated courtyard with lush landscaping 
and original archways. Open floor plan with 14-foot ceilings, 
wood beams, built-ins, and a formal dining room. Kitchen 
has center island, granite counter tops & eating area. 
Seamless indoor/outdoor living perfect for entertaining by 
the BBQ, salt-water pool & fire pit.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-372946

PRIME LITTLE HOLMBY TRADITIONAL

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879

5+4
728 WOODRUFF AVE

$4,969,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Prime Little Holmby newer Traditional on a large, flat, 
beautifully landscaped lot. Move-in ready. Tasteful finishes 
blend w/ today’s quintessential floorplan. Grand entry. Living 
rm w/ fireplace. Formal dining rm. Study/Den. Today’s dream 
kitchen blends seamlessly “great-room style” w/ family rm, 
open doors wide for the ultimate indoor/outdoor experience. 
4 BD’s up incl. master ste. 5th ensuite BD downstairs. 
Laundry rm. Private serene backyard. Direct access 2-car 
garage. Warner Ave School.

728Woodruff.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-377124

WESTWOOD CONDO NEAR UCLA

COLDWELL BANKER
Arlene Rutenberg 310-345-3331

2+2
440 VETERAN AVE #205

$720,000 TRADITIONAL

Spacious and private end unit in prime Westwood location. 
2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. Close to UCLA, Westwood 
Village, shops, theaters and restaurants. Controlled entry 
into the building, large living room with fireplace, bar area, 
dining room and expansive balcony. Large master with 
walk-in closet and en suite bath with double sinks. Second 
bedroom has 2 closets. Kitchen has dishwasher and electric 
oven. Elevator and recreation room in building.

www.arlenerutenberg.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#818004157IT

LOVELY BUILDING, HIGH-END 
AMENITIES, SECURITY & CONVENIENCE!

COMPASS
T. Fuller, L. Roberts 323-708-8323

0+1
1440 VETERAN AVENUE #222

$399,000 CONTEMPORARY

Calling all investors! With a Walk Score of 89, and just 
3 minutes by car or 6 minutes by bike to UCLA Medical 
School, this condo is always in high demand.  Resort style 
living at 'The Colony' includes 24/7 security guard, on site 
management, spacious swimming pool, spa, koi pond, well-
appointed gym and reserved parking. Recently refreshed, 
this studio is bright, light and tranquil. Living here means 
easy access to Westwood Village, the 405 freeway, Beverly 
Hills, Santa Monica and the beach!

24-hr Security, Pool, Gym, Parking

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-352614

GORGEOUS RENOVATED CONDO IN 
THE WILSHIRE CORRIDOR

NEST SEEKERS INT.
Imra Behnam 818-645-9038

3+3
10450 WILSHIRE #6A

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy the incredible location & amenities at this totally 
remodeled 3 br, 2.5 ba Wilshire Corridor condo! The unit 
offers brand new wood flooring. Kitchen has new features: 
stainless appliances & new cabinetry with a stunning black 
slab Island that overlooks the large, open living room & 
dining area and leads to a large balcony facing the pool. 
Master br has custom closets and a built-in entertainment 
center with a 70in tv. En-suite bath features new cabinets, 
countertops, and a glass shower.

OPEN SUN 9/2 2p-5p

Open red1595000
11-2

MLS#18-367834

REDONE CUSTOM LE PARC JEWEL

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10100 EMPYREAN WAY #203

$2,850,000 FRENCH

Elegant Remodeled Custom Designed Jewel at Prestigious 
Le Parc in Century City. Stunning entry leads to open floor 
plan with Large Living & Dining rooms opening to balcony 
with city views. Beautiful hand painted silk walls, high 
ceilings, custom hardwood flooring, moldings & built ins. 
Gourmet Kitchen with top of the line appliances. Lavish 
master suite with stunning bath, views & 2 walk in closets. 
Large second bedroom suite with built ins. Two balconies. 24 
hour guard gated security, pool, gym

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-366584

LE PARC PH BEST BUY! OVER 2700 FT- 
2+DEN- HUGE POTENTIAL!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+4
10106 EMPYREAN WAY #303

$2,500,000 FRENCH

Another Tremendous opportunity at Le Parc! Penthouse 
condo with 2 bedrooms plus Den/3rd bedroom in perfect 
interior location w/fountain views. Formal entry leads to 
Large Living room w/high ceilings, fireplace and balcony. 
Formal Dining room and huge Den/office. Lg Kitchen w/
breakfast area opens to terrace. Master suite w/his & her 
bath, high ceilings & 2 walk-in closets. Large 2nd bedroom 
suite. All rooms w/privacy, pond & garden views. 24 Hr guard 
gated security, pools, spa, tennis & clubhouse

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-353564

AMAZING VIEWS, END UNIT, WILSHIRE 
TERRACE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN BW
Mary Young 3108741542

3+3.5
10375 WILSHIRE BLVD #10-H

$1,395,000

VIEWS…from most rooms w/LACC, Century City. RARE, 
3-BR / 3.5 BA, high floor, end unit in coveted Wilshire 
Terrace is avail for discerning buyers.  Open & spacious 
floor plan to design for the way you live.  One BR currently 
used as office. Roomy master w/ alcove. Amenities for this 
sophisticated full-service building include a gym, swimmer’s 
pool, spa, rose garden, dog park & valet parking, set on 2+ 
ac. Wilshire Terrace is minutes away from BH, WW and new 
Century City Mall.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Fridg

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#18-330416

BREATHTAKING CONTEMPORARY 
TENNIS COURT ESTATE

CORE REAL ESTATE GR.
Jackie Feldmar-Cohenca 310.433.1961

5+5
10381 STRATHMORE DR

$20,000 CONTEMPORARY

SPACIOUS CONTEMPORARY MODERN WITH TENNIS 
COURT,LARGE SEPARATE GUEST HOUSE, POOL AND 
SPA! MASTER SUITE W/ FIREPLACE +2 BRs/3 BAs & GYM 
UPSTAIRS, PLUS MAID'S AND 2 BATHS DOWNSTAIRS! 
LARGE GRANITE KITCHEN, FAMILY ROOM, FORMAL 
DINING ROOM AND DEN WITH FIREPLACE, WET BAR & 
WINE ROOM. FORMAL LIVING ROOM WITH FIREPLACE. 
3-CAR GARAGE.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-346930

10551 WILSHIRE #PH3

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Summer Brighton 3102857515

4+4
10551 WILSHIRE #PH3

$18,000 MODERN
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
balcony, & large walk-in closet.

5 bd+ 5.5 ba+ Family Room + Chef's Kitch

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-377580

"CALIFORNIA FARMHOUSE IN THE 
GLEN"

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

5+6
11421 CHENAULT ST

$3,195,000

On a coveted cul-de-sac, enjoy this bright, uplifting floor 
plan with orientation to indoor/outdoor entertaining. Lovely 
and bright living room with glass doors and formal dining 
room. The downstairs guest bedroom can be that perfect 
home office. 5 bedrooms total with 5 baths plus a powder 
room, 3 fireplaces. Kitchen with breakfast nook, butler's 
pantry, and great room with wall to wall bi-fold doors opening 
directly to the yard and barbeque. You'll say..."I love it!"

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-350124

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Jody Fine| Monica Antola 310-230-3770

7+7
241 N ROCKINGHAM AVE

$14,750,000 TRADITIONAL

Classic, sophisticated, elegant, 7 bedroom/7 bath Paul R. 
Williams estate of approximately 9,775 sf on an extremely 
private and secure 31,750 sf view lot built in 1936 for 
famous actress ZaSu Pitts.  This is a rare opportunity to own 
one of Paul R. Williams "very finest" creations a published, 
timeless classic embodying everything that was romantic 
and picturesque in Georgian architecture.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Refresh. red11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-376582

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED REAR 
CORNER UNIT- SINGLE LEVEL!

COMPASS
Dana Cataldi 310.804.9207

3+2.5
11921 DOROTHY ST #303

$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious & quiet w/ only one shared wall and over 1,700sq.
ft. on a single level. Open floor-plan & excellent flow between 
living & dining spaces. Spacious family room, dining area 
& sliding glass doors that open to covered patio. Updated 
kitchen w/ S.S. appliances, ample cabinet space & breakfast 
bar. Three sizable sun-drenched BR & master w/ large walk-
in closet & luxurious en-suite bath. In-unit laundry, central 
A/C, modern & well-maintained bldg. w/ gated & secure 
2-car parking. Welcome Home!

www.11921dorothy303.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-378652

LARGE SINGLE-LEVEL CONDO IN 
PRIME BRENTWOOD

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser (310) 314-7700

3+3
11737 GOSHEN AVE #202

$1,175,000 CONTEMP MED

Enjoy one of the most prestigious buildings in Brentwood!  
This large 3BR/2.5BA single-level unit features a grand 
open floor plan with great natural light.  Incl high ceilings, 
crown moldings, large balconies, formal dining area, custom 
shutters, hrdwd floors and spacious bedrooms. Master suite 
incl reading/lounge area + large master bathroom. Addl 
features incl open kitchen, fireplace, in-unit laundry, central 
A/C + 2 parking spots in secured garage. Short walk to 
shops, restaurants + cafes.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-377490

ROBERT SCHMALZ
Robert Schmalz 310-505-5571

2+2
11639 CHENAULT ST #406

$675,000 CONTEMPORARY

2bd/2ba condo on quiet cul de sac street in the heart of 
Brentwood. Freshly painted, brand new AC/Heating Walk to 
San Vicente Blvd & Montana Ave shops, Brentwood Village 
etc., Farmers Market, etc.  Property features open floor plan 
great natural light. Kitchen opens to breakfast nook and large 
living room. Bedrooms are nicely separated from the main 
living space for nice privacy. Limited shared walls as this is 
an end unit, 2 car gated parking, rooftop deck for relaxing 
& entertaining.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-365014

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Bryan Sullivan 310-694-2979

1+2
622 S BARRINGTON AVE #205

$597,000

Charming 1-bed, 1.75-bath corner condominium in the heart 
of Brentwood. The bright & spacious floor plan includes a 
unique double-door entryway, a walk-through galley kitchen 
with all new appliances, hardwood floors, crown molding, 
high ceiling with recessed lighting, a new AC installed within 
the last year, & plenty of storage space throughout. The large 
master bedroom features built-ins in the custom closet. A 
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
outdoor flow to secluded backyard with pool/spa, built-in 
bbq and a grassy yard.  Upstairs are four bedroom suites, 
master with soaring ceilings, exquisite bath & walk-in closet. 
Lower floor features sitting room, wine storage, lux screening 
room & guest suite.

www.benleeproperties.com

Open NEW11-2

SOMETHING ELSE TO LOVE ABOUT 
CHEVIOT HILLS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Nora & Peter Wendel 3109793913

3+2.5
2715 ANCHOR AVE

$2,017,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming single level traditional w/ flexible open floor plan 
incl large LR w/ fpl & dining area adjoining a family rm w/ 
hdwd floors, built-ins & bar. Sliding glass doors fm LR/
DR & family rm lead to brick patio & verdant garden. Great 
for indoor-outdoor living & entertaining. Spacious, sunny 
kitchen. Peaceful master ste opens to tranquil garden. 2nd 
BR is ensuite & 3rd BR could also be an office. Extensive 
built-in cabinets & closet space; extra storage & freshly 
painted exterior. A+ location!

www.2715anchor.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-378718

STORYBOOK COTTAGE ON QUIET CUL-
DE-SAC!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

6+5
9730 LOCKFORD ST

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

4 beds/3.5 baths in 2,909 sq ft on nearly 10,000 sq ft lot. 
Living room w/fpl, crown moldings, and dark hrdwd flrs. 
Formal dining room chockfull of country charm. Chef’s 
kitchen with state of the art appls, granite counters, eat-in 
breakfast bar. Private guest suite. Den with powder rm. 
Master suite with vaulted ceilings & fpl. Office with built-ins. 
Outdoors space with grassy yard, rose garden, covered 
patio, built-in TV, BBQ and room for pool. Highly rated 
Canfield Elementary School district.

www.9730lockford.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-378526

EXCEPTIONAL 5BR CUSTOM 
TRADITIONAL IN BEVERLYWOOD HOA

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

5+3.5
2132 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$2,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Exceptional  5BR+3.5BA Traditional on lrg  8,450+  sqft w/
custom detailing thruout. New construction from foundation 
up in 2010 features open flr plan, gracious  living rm, formal 
dining rm, stunning gourmet kitchen, 2 guest rms, full bath, 
powder rm & French doors opening to grassy backyard 
patio area  &  play area. 3 BRs  &  2 addt’l BAs  occupy 
upper level including master suite  w/balcony &  luxurious 
custom  bath.  Beautiful hrdwd flrs &  attached direct 
access garage complete this true must see home.

2132CastleHeightsAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376668

MODERN FARMHOUSE HOME LOCATED 
IN THE BEVERLYWOOD ADJACENT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn/ Adam Glick 310-488-4410

4+4
2932 OAKHURST AVE

$2,095,000

This exquisite new construction home features 4 bedrooms, 
4 bathrooms and a welcoming open floor plan with high 
ceilings throughout. The gourmet kitchen is complete with 
top of the line appliances. Great room opens to kitchen and 
breakfast nook, which leads to a private yard with Built-in 
BBQ. Master features large walk-in closet, master bathroom 
has walk-in shower, freestanding soaking tub, double 
vanities, and quartz countertops. Attached two-car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-378474

PRIME BEVERLYWOOD 3BD/3BA 
ENTERTAINER'S HOME W/ POOL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER/CANTER 310.722.3161

3+3
2442 BEVERWIL DR

$1,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Highly desirable prime Beverlywood 3BD/3BA entertainer's 
home. Oversized family room w/ stone fireplace & bar 
counter, spacious living/dining room, Cook's kitchen, laundry 
room, large Master BD suite w/ spa bathroom, 2 addtl guest 
BDs, all w/ hardwood floors. Ideal gated & private backyard 
oasis, perfect for indoor/outdoor living w/ built in BBQ patio 
area, lounge area, & resort style pool, mature landscaping. 
Detached garage/studio/office/game room. Castle Heights 
elementary school district.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376988

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Laura Anderson (323) 646-6569

4+3
1847 S HI POINT ST

$1,200,000 TRADITIONAL
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
Starbucks, Whole Foods, & Mitsuwa Marketplace.

www.3733OceanViewAve.com

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-378878

PRIME MAR VISTA 2 BED + 2 BATH 
CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Allen Roth (310) 387-7087

2+2
12724 CASWELL AVE #8

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled bright & airy top-floor, 2 bed/2 bath condo in 
Mar Vista, Corner unit is flooded with natural light.  Updated 
open-concept kitchen with stainless steel appliances and 
granite countertops + wine fridge, bamboo hardwood floors, 
generous sized bedrooms with excellent closets, elegant 
bathrooms, and a lovely balcony w/ wood deck off situated 
off the living room. The unit also has in-unit laundry and 
comes with 3 parking spaces plus a separate storage unit.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#18-378332

A MODERN MASTERPIECE OF FORM & 
FUNCTION

PACIFIC UNION
Ava Domanovski 310.774.6611

6+8
1016 SAN VICENTE BLVD

$7,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

From renowned designer-builder Mario Romano comes this 
Santa Monica architectural stroke of genius that fuses form 
& function to achieve a new expression of modern California 
living. Inside, a unique open floor plan creates visual & 
spatial connections thru-out the home's 3 levels & a massive 
skylight positioned at the core cascades natural light into 
every space. Expansive pocket sliding doors flow to the large 
backyard, replete with lounge areas & fire pit.

DISIGNED BY  MARIO ROMANO

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-377694

TRADITIONAL VILLA WHERE ECLECTIC 
STYLE MEETS COASTAL LIVING

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310-691-2400

5+4
603 ALTA AVE

$6,999,000 TRADITIONAL

Built in 1926, this vibrant 4,949-square-foot estate is 
situated on one of the most coveted streets in Santa 
Monica. Five bedroom, four bathroom residence exudes 
warmth, artistic charm and attention to detail. With European 
wood floors, wood beam ceilings and charming finishes 
throughout. Living room includes a fireplace, branching out 
to other rooms of the house. Upstairs, the master suite has a 
spacious private terrace. Private oasis with an  entertainment 
deck, swimming pool and guest house.

davidkramer.group

Open NEW11-2

TIMELESS TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+6
452 21ST PL

$6,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Pristine Coastal Trad in finest North-of-Montana locale. 
Painstakingly designed/custom built by current owner to the 
most exacting standards. Fab cook’s kitch w/ Bianco Carrera 
Gioia marble island, brkfst rm w/ wraparound windows & 
lg fam rm opens thru 16 ft-Fleetwood pocket glass wall. 
Master w/ sitting rm, sep off/yoga rm, FP, pvt trellis-covered 
bluestone terrace, lavish marble BA & lg fitted closet. Patio 
w/ outdr FP & lush grassy yd. House cannot be reproduced 
under today’s building code.

www.452-21stplace.com

Open NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Year!
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MLS#18-378772

REMODELED TO PERFECTION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

2+2
2508 WASHINGTON AVE

$2,550,000 TRADITIONAL

Totally remodeled modern & chic home. Beautifully 
landscaped to provide complete privacy. Open floor plan 
with living & dining rooms open to kitchen with quartz 
countertops & new appliances. Serene backyard w/ fruit 
trees, large patio & grassy area ideal for entertaining. The 
finished 3–car garage provides additional living space. 
This gem contains all the amenities of a larger home in a 
compact footprint. Turn-key & low maintenance, perfect for 
the discerning buyer who values style & quality.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

LARGE TOWNHOME PRIME LOCATION

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Ben Shapiro 323-842-0169

3+2.5
1830 WASHINGTON AVE

$1,399,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Walk up  to your own entrance. Large living room w/ wood 
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
Sq.Ft.w/ soaring ocean & mountain views located in the 
exclusive gated "Peninsula". Stone entry & beautiful Pecan 
HW floors. Large DR, Gourmet Kitchen, FR opens to 12,534 
sq ft lot. Master w/ ocean views, 2 more ensuite bedrooms & 
an open office (can be converted to a 5th bed). Downstairs 
1 Bed/Bath, Bonus room, laundry room & spacious 4-car 
direct entry garage. Includes Summit Club & Highlands park 
access.

www.16665CalleBrittany.com

Open NEW2-5

MLS#18-376024

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Andrea Samulon 3106990885

4+4
16768 CALLE DE MARISA

$2,255,000 OTHER

Beautiful mountain & ocean-view home on highly desirable 
gated street with membership to the Summit Club.  Four 
spacious bedrooms upstairs including the stunning master 
suite with a large sitting area, fireplace, and balcony with 
ocean and mountain vistas. Backyard features built-in BBQ, 
outdoor fireplace and inviting sitting area. The Summit club 
includes a large pool, tennis & basketball courts, shaded 
playground, & fitness center.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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MLS#18-351910

BEAUTIFUL HUNTINGTON TRADITIONAL

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3102939280

6+7
825 ALMA REAL DR

$6,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful Huntington Palisades traditional home w/ 
contemporary finishes. 6 beds 7 baths 6,300 sqft built in 
2005. Has library/den, hardwood floors, cook's kitchen and 
family room w/ stacked stone fireplace. Private yard, fire pit, 
pool & waterfall. 2nd floor has master bedroom w/ large walk 
in closet & 3 additional bedrooms (all ensuite). Basement 
level w/ large family room, gym, 2 beds & 2 baths. Perfect 
location near the park, village, shops and restaurants.

www.825AlmaReal.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-370768

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3102939280

3+3
16832 CHARMEL LN

$4,499,000 SPANISH

Views, views, views.  At the top of Charmel lane, come 
experience this over ½ acre (25,687 sq ft) lot with gorgeous 
ocean, mountain and queen's necklace views.  The current 
home is 3 bedroom (+ library could be 4th bedroom) 2 1/2 
bath and approximately 2,700 sq ft. with a spacious 1,600 
sq ft deck with lower level.  Perfect for remodel or rebuild.

www.16832Charmel.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-343414

VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS

THE AGENCY/SOTHEBY'S
Urbach/Respondek 310-488-4400

3+4
17804 CASTELLAMMARE DR

$4,495,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in the coastal Bluffside enclave known as 
Castellammare, this contemporary beach home is comprised 
of two separate lots and boasts unobstructed coastline and 
white-water views from Palos Verdes to Point Dume. High 
ceilings and tall windows throughout allow for an abundance 
of natural light and breathtaking vistas. Three bedrooms and 
four bathrooms in approximately 4,300 square feet of living 
space. Sunny pool overlooks the lower vacant lot which is 
included in the sale.

Double Lot

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-370886

MID-CENTURY RANCH HOUSE NEAR 
BEACH

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3102939280

3+4
457 EL MEDIO AVE

$3,500,000 RANCH

Beautifully redone home, on a fantastic lot in a perfect 
location. This 2,049 sq ft 3 bed 3 ½ bath traditional home is 
on a rare oversized 8,930 Sq ft lot.  Home was extensively 
remodeled in 2012, with wide plank white oak floors, new 
kitchen with honed granite and new appliances, beautiful 
limestone in the bathrooms, new electrical, plumbing, HVAC, 
roof and gutters. Relax in the oversized pool and ideal 
location just a few houses from the end of the El Medio 
bluffs.

457ElMedio.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-357548

CHIC SINGLE STORY MODERN HOME

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Kevin Krakower/S Salloom 310-493-9895

4+4
16163 ANOKA DR

$3,450,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Masterfully renovated mid-century home in the desirable 
Palisair neighborhood just minutes from the Palisades 
Village. Designed by Rees Studio with an exceptional floor-
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

www.CarthaySquareLA.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376416

UPDATED COZY SPANISH WITH LARGE 
BACKYARD BY THE GROVE!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

3+2
133 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$1,595,000 SPANISH

Old world charm w/modern comforts. High barrel ceiling & 
large picture window bringing in the rising sun.  Wooden 
floors. Maple cabinets & granite counters compliment the 
sweet light & bright kitchen w/breakfast bar. Intimate 
Master suite. Magnificent backyard & large patio ideal for 
entertaining our just hanging out… Fenced & gated great 
for kids & pets. By fine restaurants on Melrose, The Grove, 
Beverly Center, CBS, CSMC, LACMA, Whole Foods, Trader 
Joes, the Studios & much more. Great Value!

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

20 Hollywood Income

EXCELLENT TRI-PLEX IN THE LITTLE 
ARMENIA POCKET OF HOLLYWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS
Sylvia Becdach

Triplex   
1321 N NORMANDIE AVE

$879,000 CRAFTSMAN

Front home is a 3 bedroom, 1 bath, approximately 1,168 
sq ft. Spacious living room and dining room areas.  Large 
kitchen with tile counters and ample counter and cupboard 
space.   Additional features include central air and heat, 
window AC, and ceiling fans.  Carpet over wood flooring in 
the living room, dining room and bedrooms.  
Rear units have identical floor plans and are approximately 
418 sq. ft each.  Each unit is 1 bedroom, 1 bath.
The property is to be sold with the current tenants.

Refresh. NEW11-2 593

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#18-377542

A TRUE GEM. SLICE OF LA HISTORY

THE COLLECTIVE
Karen Numme 323-804-2008

3+2
746 N LA FAYETTE PARK PL

$1,299,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

A true gem, live in a slice of Los Angeles history, 108yr old 
Craftsmen home in fabulous Silver Lake. Features original 
built-ins, detailing & wood floors throughout. Downstairs 
enter a spacious livingrm with fireplace that opens to a 
dramatic hand painted formal diningrm + 2 bedrms & bath. 
French Doors off rear bedroom open to a balcony with view 
of expansive lush garden great for entertaining. Upstairs 
beamed ceiling in large livingrm, bedroom, bath & 2nd 
kitchen (unpermitted).

https://746northlafayetteparkplace.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

MLS#18-377504

VACANT ARCHITECTURAL DUPLEX IN 
SUNSET JUNCTION!

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323-395-9084

3429 LARISSA DR
$1,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Delivered Vacant! High-design duplex expertly remodeled in 
the best Sunset Junction Silver Lake location. Upper unit is 
perfect for an owner, with 3 beds, 3 baths, and a dramatic 
and open living room and kitchen plus gorgeous view patio. 
Lower unit is 2 beds, 2.5 baths, with small patio. Both units 
have in-closet laundry. Descend the famous Micheltorena 
Stairs and you are moments from Night + Market Song, 
Alfred Coffee, Aesop, APC, MatchaBar and more!

www.3429Larissa.com

Open NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

ELEGANT LOS FELIZ TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER LF
C.Hipolito / V.Saroians 323-697-2360

5+3
4514 GAINSBOROUGH AVE

$1,699,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

A wonderful opportunity to design and re-create the home 
of your dreams.This traditional home with 5BD/3BA is in 
a prime area of Los Feliz and sits north of the boulevard.  
Although lovingly cared for over the years, the home is ideal 
for a complete makeover. An elegant foyer greets you as you 
enter, w/ a spacious living rm w/ fireplace to one side and 
a formal dining rm on the other.  A galley kitchen equipped 
w/ breakfast area lead to a family rm which faces out to an 
expansive bckyrd w/ pool.

Washer/Dryer, Stove & Oven

Lunch NEW11-2 594

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#18-374664

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN CARLSON 
PARK

KWSM
Todd Miller 3109235353

5+6
4133 VINTON AVE

$2,899,000

Gorgeous New Construction 4-Bedroom & 4.5-Bathroom 
Home in Culver City's Carlson Park! Detached 400sf Guest 
House! High-end finishes & high-end construction. Gourmet 
Kitchen has large island with marble counters & Thermador 
appliances. All 5 Bedrooms have their own bathrooms, 
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